343Phenomenex
HPLC / UHPLC    |    SYNERGI
Synergi™
 Full Range Selectivity LC Columns
SFC
APPROVED
Ultra-pure Silica
AqAq

CH0-5846 10 mm standard holder
CH0-5845 20 mm standard holder
Ordering Information
Direct-Connect Cartridge Holders
Part No. Description
CH0-7187 10 mm direct-connect holder
CH0-7188 20 mm direct-connect holder
MercuryMS™ Cartridge Holders
Micro LC Columns
Standard Holder
Direct-Connect Holder
Ordering Information
4 μm Synergi Micro LC Columns (mm)
Phases 50 x 0.3 150 x 0.3 50 x 0.5 150 x 0.5 250 x 0.5
Max-RP — — 00B-4337-AF 00F-4337-AF —
Hydro-RP 00B-4375-AC 00F-4375-AC 00B-4375-AF — 00G-4375-AF
Fusion-RP — 00F-4424-AC — 00F-4424-AF —
Polar-RP — — — 00F-4336-AF —
Ordering Information
2.5 µm MercuryMS LC-MS Cartridges (mm) Columns (mm)
Phases 10 x 2.0 10 x 4.0 20 x 2.0 20 x 4.0 20 x 2.0 20 x 4.0
Max-RP 00N-4372-B0-CE — 00M-4372-B0-CE 00M-4372-D0-CE — —